DuroSite® LED Bulkhead / Wallpack - CE / UL
for Indoor and Outdoor Industrial Applications
2 www.dialight.com | MDEXWPBHEUX001_E
On when it
matters most.
Products and solutions that
protect your business
www.dialight.com | MDEXWPBHEUX001_E 3

DuroSiteIndustrial Applications | Wallpack / Bulkhead
DuroSite® LED Bulkhead / Wallpack - CE / UL
Ordering Information
Part Number
Initial Fixture
Lumens
Wattage Lm/W IP Rating Voltage
Colour Temperature
(CCT)
Lens
Light
Distribution
Standard Models - 100 - 277V AC
WP-2C3L-NLGC 2,250 34 66 IP66 100 - 277V AC 5650K (cool white) Clear Tempered glass Narrow
WP-4C3L-NLGC 2,250 34 66 IP66 100 - 277V AC 5650K (cool white) Clear Tempered glass Oval (35° X 55°)
WP-5C3L-NLGC 2,150 34 63 IP66 100 - 277V AC 5650K (cool white) Clear Tempered glass Oval (55° X 35°)
WP-2C3H-NLGC 1,200 22 55 IP66 100 - 277V AC 5650K (cool white) Clear Tempered glass Narrow
WP-4C3H-NLGC 1,200 22 55 IP66 100 - 277V AC 5650K (cool white) Clear Tempered glass Oval (35° X 55°)
WP-5C3H-NLGC 1,200 22 55 IP66 100 - 277V AC 5650K (cool white) Clear Tempered glass Oval (55° X 35°)
WP-2C3C-NLGC 600 11 55 IP66 100 - 277V AC 5650K (cool white) Clear Tempered glass Narrow
WP-4C3C-NLGC 600 11 55 IP66 100 - 277V AC 5650K (cool white) Clear Tempered glass Oval (35° X 55°)
WP-5C3C-NLGC 600 11 55 IP66 100 - 277V AC 5650K (cool white) Clear Tempered glass Oval (55° X 35°)
Standard Models - 24 - 48V DC
WP-2C2H-NLGC 1,200 22 55 IP66 24 - 48V DC 5650K (cool white) Clear Tempered glass Narrow
WP-4C2H-NLGC 1,200 22 55 IP66 24 - 48V DC 5650K (cool white) Clear Tempered glass Oval (35° X 55°)
WP-5C2H-NLGC 1,200 22 55 IP66 24 - 48V DC 5650K (cool white) Clear Tempered glass Oval (55° X 35°)
WP-2C2C-NLGC 600 11 55 IP66 24 - 48V DC 5650K (cool white) Clear Tempered glass Narrow
WP-4C2C-NLGC 600 11 55 IP66 24 - 48V DC 5650K (cool white) Clear Tempered glass Oval (35° X 55°)
WP-5C2C-NLGC 600 11 55 IP66 24 - 48V DC 5650K (cool white) Clear Tempered glass Oval (55° X 35°)
Emergency Models - 207 - 264V AC
WE-2C4L-NLGC 2,250 36 62 IP66 207-264V AC 5650K (cool white) Clear Tempered glass Narrow